

---

## **PACHET MATERIALE DE CONSTRUCTIE**

I.D.: 62915661

---

Data publicarii	10.11.21	Coduri CPV	44110000-4
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 726,58 RON - 726,58 RON

---

Descriere: HOLSURUB 200\*0,08=16,00 HOLSURUB /SET 4\*2,94=11,76 HOLSURUB /SET 2\*2,10=4,20 RACORD WC 1\*14,28=14,28 ROBINET 1\*26,05=26,05 SILICON 1\*14,28=14,28 LACAT 1\*6,72=6,72 PUNGA 1\*0,84=0,84 BUTUC USA 1\*34,45=34,45 BURGHIU 1\*3,36=3,36 LICHID PARBRIZ 1\*12,61=12,61 PANZA FLEX 50\*4,20=210,00 PANZA FLEX 3\*9,24=27,72 PANZA FLEX 2\*12,60=25,20 PANXA FLEX 5\*10,08=50,40 ELECTROZI 284\*0,59=167,56 ELECTROZI 230\*0,29=66,70 OCHELARI 2\*4,20=8,40 MANUSI 1\*13,45=13,45 MANUSI 1\*9,24=9,24 MARKAR 2\*1,67=3,36

---